CABINETRY
PRICE LIST

Contact: Roy Temple (605) 367-5065 or Email: Pat.Gacke@state.sd.us

Oak Base Cabinets
15" Cabinet (with shelf)

20'>" Cabinet (with shelf)

24" Cabinet (with shelf)

36" Sink Cabinet

45%." (Blind) Cabinet (with shelf)
Vanity Cabinet

Oak Upper Cabinets
25" x 36" Cabinet (with shelf)

27" x 30" Cabinet (with shelf)
44" x 32%," Cabinet (with 3 shelves)
44" x 38" Cabinet (with 3 shelves)

44" x 447" (Blind) Cabinet (with 3 shelves)
44” x 24” Cabinet (single door with shelf)

Oak Counter Tops, Shelves, Etc.
Vanity Counter Top

$134.33
$177.51
$182.78
$200.52
$202.02
$172.18

$141.19
$148.59
$213.52
$214.55

$238.26
$167.20

$65.71

Custom Base Counter Top (2 choices of laminate) $36.23/ft.

Knick-Knack Shelves

Linen Cabinet (with 4 shelves)

“F” Lap Closet Doors and Frame
Plaques (different styles available)
Window Valences

Crown Molding

All Custom Cabinetry

$12.01/1t.

$310.32
$133.14
$42.26

$12.01/1t.

$1.21/ft.

Bid Price
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